Mobile Filtration Systems
SMFS-P and SMFS-U
SMFS-U-110
SMFS-U-060
SMFS-U-030
SMFS-P-015
SMFS-U-CM-110
SMFS-U-DL-015-G
2 www.stauff.com
Introduction
3www.stauff.com
Introduction
Index
Mobile Filtration System - Type SMFS-P-015
Product Description / Technical Data	 6
Dimensions / Order Codes	 7
Filter Elements - Type SFC-35/36	 7
Mobile Filtration System - Type SMFS-U-030
Product Description / Technical Data	 8
Dimensions / Order Codes	 9
Filter Elements - Type SFC-57/58	 9
Mobile Filtration System - Type SMFS-U-DL-015-G
Product Description / Technical Data	 10
Dimensions / Order Codes	 11
Filter Elements - Type SFC-57/58	 11
Mobile Filtration Systems - Types SMFS-U-060 / -110
Product Description / Technical Data	 12
Dimensions / Order Codes	 13
Filter Elements - Type NR-630	 13
Mobile Filtration System - Type SMFS-U-CM-110
Product Description / Technical Data	 14
Dimensions / Order Codes	 15
Filter Elements - Type NR-630	 15
STAUFF Filtration Technology offers a complete range of filtration products and services.
This will provide the system designer or user with the highest level of contamination control
demanded by today’s most sophisticated applications.
STAUFF Filtration Technology Products include Pressure Filters, Return Line Filters,
Replacement Filter Elements, Spin-On Filters, Suction Strainers and Filler Breathers
for various hydraulic, lubrication and fuel oils.
STAUFF has the technical expertise to provide superior filter element designs for the
STAUFF original filter housings and also for the interchange element market.
STAUFF manufactures more than 10000 different elements. Many of these are designed
to fit into filter housings produced by other companies while maintaining or surpassing the
original performance.
A well-stocked warehouse guarantees the possibility of short-term arrangements without their
own storage. Therefore, we can react flexible for your specific needs.
The “STAUFF Contamination Control Program” comprised the diagnostic services including
fluid sampling and laser particle counting products for monitoring the system contamination
level. In addition STAUFF offers a range of software solutions for element interchange and
filter calculation. All products are subject to the audits in reference to international standards.
This ensures a consistently high standard of qualitiy.
Please do not hesitate to contact STAUFF for further details.
4 www.stauff.com
Mobile Filtration Systems
Type		  SMFS-P-015	 SMFS-U-030	 SMFS-U-DL-015-G
Flow	 	 15 l/min / 4 US GPM 	 30 l/min / 7.5 US GPM 	 15 l/min / 4 US GPM
		  (depends on the viscosity of fluid)	 (depends on the viscosity of fluid)	 (depends on the viscosity of fluid)
Pump			   Gear pump	 Gear pump	 Gear pump
Motors	 		  0,75 kW; 1400 U/min	 0,75 kW; 1400 U/min	 0,75 kW; 1400 U/min
Electrical Connection	 230 V AC @ 50 Hz - 1 phase	 230 V AC @ 50 Hz - 1 phase	 230 V AC @ 50 Hz - 1 phase
		  Safety Plug		  Safety Plug	 Safety Plug
		  400 V AC @ 50 Hz - 3 phases	 400 V AC @ 50 Hz - 3 phases	 -
		  Plug CEE 16A 3P+N+PE	 Plug CEE 16A 3P+N+PE
		  IP 55 protection rating	 IP 55 protection rating	 IP 55 protection rating
Filter Element		 SFC-35/36	 SFC-57/58	 SFC-57/58
Micron Rating		 3-125 µm	 3-125 µm	 3-125 µm
Media Compatibility	 mineral oils	 mineral oils	 mineral oils
Clogging Indicator	 STAUFF Visual Pressure Clogging	 STAUFF Visual Pressure Clogging	 STAUFF Visual Pressure Clogging
		  SPG-040	 SPG-040	 SPG-040
Hoses Length
Suction Side		  1,5 m / 4.92 ft	 3 m / 9.84 ft	 1,5 m / 4.92 ft
Pressure Side		  2 m / 6.56 ft	 3 m / 9.84 ft	 6 m / 19.68 ft
Particle Counter	 -	 -	 -
5www.stauff.com
Mobile Filtration Systems
Type		  SMFS-U-060	 SMFS-U-110	 SMFS-U-CM-110
Flow	 60 l/min / 15 US GPM	 110 l/min / 30 US GPM	 110 l/min / 30 US GPM

Dimensions
Dimensional drawings: All dimensions in mm/in.
Order Codes
Product Description
STAUFF Replacement Filter Elements NR-630 for use with STAUFF Mobile Filtration Systems SMFS-U-030 and SMFS-U-110.
All STAUFF Inorganic Glass Fibre Filter Elements are designed to achieve ß-value ≥200 at their rated micron rating.
For further information and technical data on Replacement Filter Elements please see our product catalogue 9,
– STAUFF Filtration Technology.
Filter Elements § Type NR-630
Order Codes
e	Filter Elements NR-630...
	 Filter element is not included 	 ...
	 Please order separately - see below!
f	Sealing Material
	 NBR (Buna-N®)	 B
	 Other sealing materials on request.
g	Motor Configuration
	 400 V / 50 HZ / 3 phases	 D
	 Other configurations on request.
Mobile Filtration Systems § Types SMFS-U-060 / -110
SMFS-U-060
620
(24.41)
947
(37.28)
98
4
(3
8.
74
)
SMFS-U-110
620
(24.41)
947
(37.28)
98
4
(3
8.
74
)
a b c
NR-630   -   E-10   -   B
a c d f g hb e
SMFS   -   U   -   060   -   G   -   ...   -   B   -   D   /   X
14 www.stauff.com
Mobile Filtration Systems
Mobile Filtration System § Type SMFS-U-CM-110
Product Description
In addition to the mobile filter system SMFS-U-110 the SMFS-U-CM-110 provides a particle counter LPM-II and a control panel to setup the operating mode and display the test results.
Technical Data
Dimensions and Weight
�� W x D x H:	 947 x 620 x 984 mm / 37.28 x 24.41 x 38.74 in
�� Weight:		 220 kg / 485 lbs